ID-Nr.:
Fabrikant:
Hefmast:

Typ:

Bauhohe:
Draagvermogen:

Hefhoogte:

C7046 LINDE L 12 379 - Deichsel-Stapler

C7046

LINDE

Telescop/Vrij zicht (2W295)
L12 379

1920 mm

1200 kg

2950 mm

Bouwjaar:
Vrij heffen:
Aandrijving:
Lastvorken:

Toestand:

Bedrijfsuren:

Bemerkung:

2008

0 mm
Elektro
1150 mm
fahrbereit
1842

B,6x V



